Výsledky
 OBLASTNÝCH  MAJSTROVSTIEV – skupina VÝCHOD
miešaných družstiev dorastu v bedmintone

Prešov, 6.3.2011
	I.kolo
	
	
	
	
	

	Družstevník Klenovec
	-
	PBA Prešov
	4:3
	(8:6)
	260:194

	BC Prešov
	-
	Lokomotíva Košice
	7:0
	(14:4)
	364:294

	II.kolo
	
	
	
	
	

	PBA Prešov
	-
	BK ATU Košice
	2:5
	(5:11)
	265:299

	Družstevník Klenovec
	-
	BC Prešov
	0:7
	(0:14)
	156:296

	III.kolo
	
	
	
	
	

	BK ATU Košice
	-
	Lokomotíva Košice
	6:1
	(12:7)
	363:352

	PBA Prešov
	-
	BC Prešov
	0:7
	(0:14)
	148:295

	IV.kolo
	
	
	
	
	

	BC Prešov
	-
	BK ATU Košice
	5:2
	(11:6)
	334:264

	Lokomotíva Košice
	-
	Družstevník Klenovec
	4:3
	(8:8)
	265:293

	V.kolo
	
	
	
	
	

	BK ATU Košice
	-
	Družstevník Klenovec
	4:3
	(9:9)
	321:332

	Lokomotíva Košice
	-
	PBA Prešov
	4:3
	(9:6)
	250:250


	
	BC Prešov
	PBA Prešov
	BK ATU Košice
	Lokomotíva Košice
	Družstevník Klenovec

	BC Prešov
	
	7:0
	5:2
	7:0
	7:0

	PBA Prešov
	0:7
	
	2:5
	3:4
	3:4

	BK ATU Košice
	2:5
	5:2
	
	6:1
	4:3

	Lokomotíva Košice
	0:7
	4:3
	1:6
	
	4:3

	Družstevník Klenovec
	0:7
	4:3
	3:4
	3:4
	


Konečné poradie
1. BC Prešov


8b
2. BK ATU Košice

6b
3. Lokomotíva Košice

4b
4. Družstevník Klenovec
2b
5. PBA Prešov


0b
      za ŠTK SZBe 










Marián Dirga  -  riadiaci súťaže

	
	Domáci:   Družstevník Klenovec
	Hostia:   PBA Prešov
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	HRUŠKA Ivan
	BALUCHA Dávid
	12:21
	15:21
	

	2.DM
	MARCIŠIAK Milan
	JESENKO Martin
	14:21
	19:21
	

	1. DŽ
	ANTALOVÁ Denisa
	BARANOVÁ Petra
	21:6
	21:2
	

	2.DŽ
	HRUŠKOVÁ Monika
	VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	21:9
	21:5
	

	ŠM
	HRUŠKA Ivan, ŠMATLÁK Richard
	JESENKO Martin, KRAVIAR Patrik
	21:7
	21:9
	

	ŠŽ
	BÁLINTOVÁ Nikoleta, ČAJKOVÁ Michaela
	GERDOVÁ Michaela, VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	21:9
	23:21
	

	MIX
	MARCIŠIAK Milan, ANTALOVÁ Denisa
	BALUCHA Dávid, GERDOVÁ Michaela
	16:21
	14:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	Družstevník Klenovec
	4:3
	(8:6)
	(260:194)


	
	Domáci:   BC Prešov
	Hostia:   Lokomotíva Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	BELUŠKO Daniel
	KAŠELA Bohumil
	22:20
	17:21
	21:19

	2.DM
	ĎURICA Dávid
	TUTKO Štefan
	21:18
	17:21
	21:18

	1. DŽ
	KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	VARGOVÁ Angelika
	21:14
	21:8
	

	2.DŽ
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia
	LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	21:7
	15:21
	21:17

	ŠM
	HRABEK Ondrej, HARČÁR Róbert
	ŠARIŠSKÝ Lukáš, TUTKO Štefan
	21:12
	20:22
	21:15

	ŠŽ
	GOGOĽOVÁ Martina, KLIMKOVÁ Lucia
	VARGOVÁ Angelika, LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	21:18
	21:16
	

	MIX
	KALL Martin, KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	KAŠELA Bohumil, ŠVECOVÁ Svetlana
	21:9
	21:18
	

	                     Víťaz:
	BC Prešov
	7:0
	(14:4)
	(364:294)


	
	Domáci:   PBA Prešov
	Hostia:   ATU - Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	BALUCHA Dávid
	PAJTÁŠ Martin
	21:5
	21:7
	

	2.DM
	JESENKO Martin
	POLAČKO Juraj
	17:21
	21:17
	21:15

	1. DŽ
	GERDOVÁ Michaela
	ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína
	21:19
	16:21
	19:21

	2.DŽ
	VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	KORPOVÁ Petra
	17:21
	7:21
	

	ŠM
	JESENKO Martin, KRAVIAR Patrik
	DRATVA Milan, DRATVA Tomáš
	12:21
	8:21
	

	ŠŽ
	VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana, BARANOVÁ Petra
	KORPOVÁ Petra, PAJTÁŠOVÁ Katarína
	10:21
	18:21
	

	MIX
	BALUCHA Dávid, GERDOVÁ Michaela
	DRATVA Milan, ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína
	24:26
	12:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	ATU - Košice
	2:5
	(5:11)
	(265:299)


	
	Domáci:   Družstevník Klenovec
	Hostia:   BC Prešov
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	ŠMATLÁK Richard
	BELUŠKO Daniel
	13:21
	7:21
	

	2.DM
	MARCIŠIAK Milan
	HARČÁR Róbert
	13:21
	12:21
	

	1. DŽ
	ČAJKOVÁ Michaela
	KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	7:21
	8:21
	

	2.DŽ
	SUROVÁ Renáta
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia
	13:21
	8:21
	

	ŠM
	ŠMATLÁK Richard, MARCIŠIAK Milan
	KALL Martin, ĎURICA Dávid
	9:21
	14:21
	

	ŠŽ
	ČAJKOVÁ Michaela, SUROVÁ Renáta
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia, GOGOĽOVÁ Martina
	21:23
	17:21
	

	MIX
	HRUŠKA Ivan, HRUŠKOVÁ Monika
	BELUŠKO Daniel, KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	7:21
	7:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	BC Prešov
	0:7
	(0:14)
	(156:296)


	
	Domáci:   ATU - Košice
	Hostia:   Lokomotíva Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	DRATVA Milan
	KAŠELA Bohumil
	21:17
	18:21
	22:20

	2.DM
	DRATVA Tomáš
	TUTKO Štefan
	21:19
	20:22
	21:19

	1. DŽ
	ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína
	VARGOVÁ Angelika
	21:16
	18:21
	21:16

	2.DŽ
	KORPOVÁ Petra
	LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	21:17
	20:22
	21:16

	ŠM
	DRATVA Tomáš, BINDER Dávid
	KAŠELA Bohumil, TUTKO Štefan
	11:21
	11:21
	

	ŠŽ
	KORPOVÁ Petra, PAJTÁŠOVÁ Katarína
	LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela, VARGOVÁ Angelika
	21:19
	12:21
	21:18

	MIX
	DRATVA Milan, ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína
	ŠARIŠSKÝ Lukáš, ŠVECOVÁ Svetlana
	21:9
	21:17
	

	                     Víťaz:
	ATU - Košice
	6:1
	(12:7)
	(363:352)


	
	Domáci:   PBA Prešov
	Hostia:   BC Prešov
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	JESENKO Martin
	KALL Martin
	2:21
	11:21
	

	2.DM
	CHMUROVIČ Tomáš
	HARČÁR Róbert
	6:21
	10:21
	

	1. DŽ
	BARANOVÁ Petra
	KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	9:21
	5:21
	

	2.DŽ
	VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia
	8:21
	8:21
	

	ŠM
	BALUCHA Dávid, JESENKO Martin
	KALL Martin, BELUŠKO Daniel
	14:21
	12:21
	

	ŠŽ
	GERDOVÁ Michaela, VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia, GOGOĽOVÁ Martina
	20:22
	19:21
	

	MIX
	BALUCHA Dávid, GERDOVÁ Michaela
	BELUŠKO Daniel, KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	10:21
	14:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	BC Prešov
	0:7
	(0:14)
	(148:295)


	
	Domáci:   BC Prešov
	Hostia:   ATU - Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	BELUŠKO Daniel
	DRATVA Milan
	17:21
	21:8
	11:21

	2.DM
	ĎURICA Dávid
	DRATVA Tomáš
	18:21
	21:10
	21:19

	1. DŽ
	KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	KORPOVÁ Petra
	21:8
	21:14
	

	2.DŽ
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia
	PAJTÁŠOVÁ Katarína
	21:9
	16:21
	21:16

	ŠM
	BELUŠKO Daniel, KALL Martin
	DRATVA Tomáš, POLAČKO Juraj
	21:12
	21:10
	

	ŠŽ
	KLIMKOVÁ Lucia, GOGOĽOVÁ Martina
	ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína, KORPOVÁ Petra
	20:22
	21:23
	

	MIX
	KALL Martin, KUBÍKOVÁ Ivana
	DRATVA Milan, ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína
	21:14
	21:15
	

	                     Víťaz:
	BC Prešov
	5:2
	(11:6)
	(334:264)


	
	Domáci:   Lokomotíva Košice
	Hostia:   Družstevník Klenovec
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	KAŠELA Bohumil
	ŠMATLÁK Richard
	21:15
	16:21
	21:6

	2.DM
	TUTKO Štefan
	MARCIŠIAK Milan
	19:21
	22:20
	21:18

	1. DŽ
	VARGOVÁ Angelika
	ANTALOVÁ Denisa
	11:21
	7:21
	

	2.DŽ
	ŠVECOVÁ Svetlana
	BÁLINTOVÁ Nikoleta
	11:21
	8:21
	

	ŠM
	TUTKO Štefan, ŠARIŠSKÝ Lukáš
	HRUŠKA Ivan, ŠMATLÁK Richard
	25:23
	21:16
	

	ŠŽ
	VARGOVÁ Angelika, LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	BÁLINTOVÁ Nikoleta, SUROVÁ Renáta
	12:21
	8:21
	

	MIX
	KAŠELA Bohumil, LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	HRUŠKA Ivan, ANTALOVÁ Denisa
	21:16
	21:11
	

	                     Víťaz:
	Lokomotíva Košice
	4:3
	(8:8)
	(265:293)


	
	Domáci:   ATU - Košice
	Hostia:   Družstevník Klenovec
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	DRATVA Milan
	HRUŠKA Ivan
	21:19
	21:23
	21:12

	2.DM
	DRATVA Tomáš
	ŠMATLÁK Richard
	16:21
	21:13
	21:11

	1. DŽ
	KORPOVÁ Petra
	ANTALOVÁ Denisa
	11:21
	12:21
	

	2.DŽ
	PAJTÁŠOVÁ Katarína
	BÁLINTOVÁ Nikoleta
	10:21
	6:21
	

	ŠM
	DRATVA Tomáš, BINDER Dávid
	MARCIŠIAK Milan, HRUŠKA Ivan
	21:17
	19:21
	21:17

	ŠŽ
	ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína, KORPOVÁ Petra
	BÁLINTOVÁ Nikoleta, SUROVÁ Renáta
	17:21
	21:17
	19:21

	MIX
	DRATVA Milan, ŠARIŠČANOVÁ Katarína
	ŠMATLÁK Richard, ANTALOVÁ Denisa
	21:15
	22:20
	

	                     Víťaz:
	ATU - Košice
	4:3
	(9:9)
	(321:332)


	
	Domáci:   Lokomotíva Košice
	Hostia:   PBA Prešov
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	TUTKO Štefan
	BALUCHA Dávid
	11:21
	11:21
	

	2.DM
	ŠARIŠSKÝ Lukáš
	JESENKO Martin
	21:10
	11:21
	11:21

	1. DŽ
	ŠVECOVÁ Svetlana
	GERDOVÁ Michaela
	8:21
	9:21
	

	2.DŽ
	LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	21:10
	21:12
	

	ŠM
	KAŠELA Bohumil, TUTKO Štefan
	JESENKO Martin, KRAVIAR Patrik
	21:8
	21:10
	

	ŠŽ
	VARGOVÁ Angelika, LUKAČÍNOVÁ Michaela
	BARANOVÁ Petra, VÝROSTKOVÁ Diana
	21:19
	21:18
	

	MIX
	KAŠELA Bohumil, VARGOVÁ Angelika
	BALUCHA Dávid, GERDOVÁ Michaela
	21:19
	21:18
	

	                     Víťaz:
	Lokomotíva Košice
	4:3
	(9:6)
	(250:250)


